Technology / Other Tech / Cables and connectors

SCX.design C48 CarPlay 5-in-1 charging
cable

SKU: TP22PX121
Categorie: Technology

5-in-1 data transfer charging cable with rubber and metal finish and double light-up
logo. This cable is made from 100% recycled ABS plastic and rPET from recycled
bottles, making it a more sustainable choice. Compatible with Apple CarPlay and
Android Auto. Thanks to its dual USB-A + USB-C output, the cable is compatible with
the latest computers on the market (USB-C). Delivered in a biodegradable TPU pouch
and a paper card. Cable length: 1 metre.

Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request
with this option.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU

#000000 |

TP22PX12190

Laser engraving
front

16 x 18 mm

16

18

1

9

500

No

25 / Polybag
Yes

SCX.design

PRC

Black

100

2,6
100x1,2x2,6 cm
35

200

16

18

1

front

Laser engraving
front

Individual polybag
1,2

None

Stock
472



