

SCX.design C48 CarPlay 5-in-1 charging cable

SKU: TP22PX121

Category: Technology

5-in-1 data transfer charging cable with rubber and metal finish and double light-up logo. This cable is made from 100% recycled ABS plastic and rPET from recycled bottles, making it a more sustainable choice. Compatible with Apple CarPlay and Android Auto. Thanks to its dual USB-A + USB-C output, the cable is compatible with the latest computers on the market (USB-C). Delivered in a biodegradable TPU pouch and a paper card. Cable length: 1 metre.

Is the available stock not sufficient for your order? We are able to serve your request with this option.



General information

Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	16 x 18 mm
Imprint Width	16
Imprint Height	18
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	9
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	25 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	SCX.design
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	100
Item Width CM	2,6
Item Dimensions	100 x 1,2 x 2,6 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	35
Outer Carton Qty	200
Max Print Width Default MM	16
Max Print Height Default MM	18
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag
Item Height CM	1,2
Gender	None

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP22PX12190	472